BS/AK

1.1	Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 5116 as follows:
1.2	Page 40, line 15, delete " <u>1,845,000</u> " and insert " <u>2,045,000</u> "
1.3	Page 41, after line 2, insert:
1.4	" <u>(d) Capri Theater</u>
1.5	\$200,000 in the second year is for a grant to
1.6	Capri Theater to enrich and expand youth and
1.7	adult arts programming and effective arts and
1.8	educational offerings for youth, families, and
1.9	emerging and accomplished artists."
1.10	Reletter the paragraphs in sequence
1.11	Page 42, line 29, delete "3,776,000" and insert "3,576,000"

1.12 Page 43, line 24, delete "2,700,000" and insert "2,500,000"

1